
BPC is a weekly, non-compete network 

group within the Northern Kane County 

Chamber of Commerce.   

We meet every Wednesday from 8:30 am—

9:30 am in the Chamber Community Room.   

Our group  consists of friendly and dedicated 

professionals that support each other by    

building relationships and providing quality    

referrals to help each other grow our       

businesses. 

20 S. Grove Ave., Suite 101 

Carpentersville, IL  60110 

www.nkcchamber.com 

PH:  847-426-8565 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information on BPC, please contact: 

Lori Schutt—President 
Creative Promotional Apparel, Inc. 
Mobile:  847-338-8179 
lori@cpapparel.com 
 
Ann Meyer—Vice President 
Farmers Insurance  
Mobile:  847-977-5400 
ameyer@farmersagent.com 
 
Vicki Genz—Membership Coordinator 
Keller Williams Realty 
Mobile: 847-772-7254 
vickigenz@kw.com 
 
Melissa Hernandez—Chamber President 
Northern Kane County Chamber of Commerce 
Office: 847-426-8565 
Melissa@nkcchamber.com 

Dear Potential Member, 

• You may visit the group two  times before      
making a decision to join. 

• You must be a member of the NKCC to join BPC. 

• Fill out a BPC application for review and           
approval. 

• You are eligible to join as long as you do not    
compete with an existing member. 

 

Expectations of Membership: 

• Attend weekly meetings 

• Notify leadership of absence or arrange a sub 

• Be prepared with a 60 second commercial  

• Pass quality referrals to other members 

• Bring visitors to help grow the group 

• Engage with other members of the group 

Ruby Hendricks 
LegalShield 
Independent Associate—Director 
Phone:  224-290-2039 
rlhendricks33@legalshieldassociate.com 
Rlhendricks33.ladiesofjustice.com 
 

William Hass 
Paylocity 
Payroll Services / HR Management 
Phone:  331-210-6022 
whass@paylocity.com 
Paylocity.com 
 

Dr. Katie King 
King Family Wellness 
Chiropractor 
Phone:  847-915-4955 
kingfamilywellness@gmail.com 
KingFamilyWellness.com 

Chris Toman 
Dog Jitsu Dog Training 
Dog Trainer 
Phone:  224-234-4039 
DogJitsuTraining@gmail.com 
Social Media:  @Dog Jitsu Training 

  Together   

  Everyone   

  Achieves   

  More 



Jodie Cornick / Mortgage Loan Officer 
US Bank 
Office:  847-851-8444 
Mobile:  630-715-4855 
Jodie.cornick@usbank.com 
usbank.com 
 

Lori Schutt / Owner 
Creative Promotional Apparel, Inc. 
Screen Printing / Embroidery / Promotional Products 

Direct: 847-338-8179 
lori@cpapparel.com 
cpapparel.com 

Bryant Crawford / Owner 
5-Star Computer Services 
IT Computer Services 
Phone:  630-231-4600 
bcrawford@5-starcomputers.com 
5-starcomputers.com 

Dennis Cardiff / Owner 
FiberFresh Carpet Cleaning 
Carpet & Upholstery Cleaning / Tile & Grout 
Office: 847-695-3184 
Mobile: 847-489-1061 
dennis@fiberfresh.com 
fiberfresh.com 

Sharon Glasshof   
Premier Commercial Realty 
Commercial Realtor 
Office:  847-854-2300 
Mobile:  847-533-6974 
SharonG@PremierCommercialRealty.com 
PremierCommercialRealty.com  

Arlene Dela Cruz  
Megassentials 
Mobile: 847-769-6814  
Arlene.sa.delacruz@gmail.com 
thematrixgroup.com 

Adam Hughes  / Branch Manager 
Weed Man  
Fertilization / Weed Control  
Office: 847-600-4411 
adamhugheswm@gmail.com 
Elgin.weedmanusa.com 

Ann Meyer 
Farmers Insurance 
Home and Auto Insurance 
Office:  847-836-2202 
ameyer@farmersagent.com 

www.agents.farmers.com/il/west-dundee/ann-meyer 

Ron Meyer 
Meyer Signs 
Signs, Banners, Vehicle Wraps 
Phone:  847-8449880 
rmeyer@meyersigns.com 
MeyerSigns.com 
 

Cheryl Alopogianis 
Tastefully Simple 
Food, Gifts and Meal Planning 
Phone:  847-836-7704 
calopogianis@hotmail.com 
Tastefullysimple.com/web/calopogianis 
 

Kathryn Hofman 
American Family Insurance 
Corporate Business Insurance 
Mobile: 224-622-0550  
khofman@amfam.com 

plagemanagency.com 

Matthew Goyke 
Matthew Goyke Design, LLC 
Architectural Design 
Office:  630-338-2310 
Matt.goyke@gmail.com 
matthewgoyke.com 
 

Vicki Genz 
Keller Williams Success Realty 
Residential Real Estate 
Office: 847-772-7254 
vickigenz@kw.com 
vickigenz.kw.com 

John Silmon 
Edward Jones Investments 
Financial Services 
Office:  847-844-0706 
John.silmon@edwardjones.com 
edwardjones.com/john-silmon 
 

⎯    Current Members   ⎯ 

Manny Ramirez / Owner 
SMURF Inc. 
Heating and Cooling 
Office: 847-910-3353 
Mobile: 847-429-8181 
info@smurfhvac.com 
smurfhvac.com 

Hanadi Dib 
First American Bank 
Personal & Business Banking 
Phone:  847-426-6771 
hdib@firstambank.com 
firstambank.com 
 

Sergio Badani  
BAC Restoration 
Fire / Water / Smoke / Mold 
Office: 847-857-1617 
sergio@bacrestoration.com 
bacrestoration.com 

Kim Gonzalez 
Seacret  
Lifestyle Provider 
847-809-4319 
kgonzalez4u@yahoo.com 
Seacretdirect.com/totallifestyle 
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